
Block:KALAMPUR

Mob No. 9777470267Labour & ESI 

Dept.

Name of the Officer

Mob No.

SL.NO VILLAGE NAME AWW/SCH NAME AWW/SCH AWW CODE SCH CODE CATEGORY KM MALE FEMALE TOTAL HM/AWW CONT. ASHA CONT DATE

1 01-04-18

2 ICHHAPUR ICHHAPUR UPS SCHOOL 21260601702 NON-RESD 7 53 45 98 9437183089 8280446231 02-04-18

3 ICHHAPUR ICHHAPUR UPS SCHOOL 21260601702 NON-RESD 7 53 45 98 9437183089 8280446231 03-04-18

4 ICHHAPUR ICHHAPUR UPS SCHOOL 21260601702 NON-RESD 7 57 47 104 9437183089 8280446231 04-04-18

5 KALAMPUR OASV SCHOOL 21260603084 NON-RESD 2 45 55 100 7327897221 8280446238 05-04-18

6 06-04-18

7 KALAMPUR OASV SCHOOL 21260603084 NON-RESD 2 45 55 100 7327897221 8280446238 07-04-18

8 08-04-18

9 KALAMPUR OASV SCHOOL 21260603084 NON-RESD 2 45 55 100 7327897221 8280446238 09-04-18

10 BANKAPALA BANKAPALA  IGGBV SCHOOL 21260601401 RESD 20 0 100 100 8018279204 8280446226 10-04-18

11 CHURAGAON CHOORAGAON NUPS SCHOOL 21260600601 NON-RESD 38 45 44 89 9178288987 8280446258 11-04-18

12 CHURAGAON CHOORAGAON NUPS SCHOOL 21260600601 NON-RESD 38 45 44 89 9178288987 8280446258 12-04-18

13 13-04-18

14 14-04-18

15 15-04-18

16 PANDIGAON PANDIGAON PS SCHOOL 21260605201 NON-RESD 8 44 36 80 9938567765 8280446254 16-04-18

17 PATRABASA PATRABASA PUPS SCHOOL 21260605301 NON-RESD 17 62 55 117 9438736649 8280446251 17-04-18

MAHARANAPADA MAHARANAPADA NPS SCHOOL 21260605203 NON-RESD 7 17 24 9938387263 8280446254

PAIKPADA PAIKPADA PS SCHOOL 21260605402 NON-RESD 9 8 17 9937740941 8280446254

19 POTESH POTESH PUPS SCHOOL 21260605403 NON-RESD 10 43 38 81 9938632670 8280446246 19-04-18

20 20-04-18

BAIJANTIPUR BAIJANTIPUR PS SCHOOL 21260600502 NON-RESD 10 10 20 9937492443 8280446259

DUMERPADA DUMERPADA PS SCHOOL 21260600602 NON-RESD 14 4 18 9938710852 8280446259

22 22-04-18

23 KALAMPUR KALAMPUR-1 AWC ANGANWADI 38 ANGANWADI 0 42 57 99 9658007998 8280446238 23-04-18

24 KALAMPUR KALAMPUR-2 AWC ANGANWADI 39 ANGANWADI 2 43 53 96 9937666760 8280446239 24-04-18

25 KALAMPUR KALAMPUR-3 AWC ANGANWADI 40 ANGANWADI 1 47 37 84 9777997814 8280446240 25-04-18

26 ICHHAPUR ICHHAPUR-1 AWC ANGANWADI 36 ANGANWADI 7 40 30 70 9777083647 8280446231 26-04-18

27 27-04-18

28 GHARLA ICHHAPUR-1 AWC ANGANWADI 36 ANGANWADI 10 26 30 56 9777083647 8280446231 28-04-18

Friday

Saturday

wednesday

REFERRAL DAY

MAHA BISUVA SANKRANTI

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

Monday

Saturday

Sunday

Tuesday

Friday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Thursday

Monday

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

Name of the B.E.O. GOLAB SINGH AYUSH DOCTOR (F)

DRIVER JAGANNATH NAIK

Thursday

PHARMACIST

8658302446

Name of the W.E.O.

wednesday

Mob No. 9938606541

Office No.

ST & SC Dev. Dept.

Mob No.

Sunday

DAY

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2018

ACTION PLAN OF YEAR:2018-19
District:KALAHANDI MHT UID:  MHT-121181

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Depy.
Staff Details Name Mob

AYUSH DOCTOR (M) DR. AMULYA KU. BEHERA 9437427840

CHANDRA KS. THAKUR 9937178001

STAFF NURSE SOBHAGINI DEEP 9658007768

SASIREKHA 

PRADHAN

Name of the 

C.D.P.O.

Sunday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

wednesday

Thursday

Sunday

REFERRAL DAY

Monday

Tuesday

18-04-1818 wednesday

21 Saturday21-04-18

20

38



29 29-04-18

30 ICHHAPUR ICHHAPUR-2 AWC ANGANWADI 37 ANGANWADI 8 27 68 95 9583582484 8280446232 30-04-18

Block:KALAMPUR

Mob No. 9777470267Labour & ESI 

Dept.

Name of the Officer

Mob No.

SL.NO VILLAGE NAME AWW/SCH NAME AWW/SCH AWW CODE SCH CODE CATEGORY KM MALE FEMALE TOTAL HM/AWW CONT. ASHA CONT DATE

1 KASABAHI KASABAHI AWC ANGANWADI 42 ANGANWADI 6 50 45 95 9777714854 8280446241 01-05-18

2 GHODABANDHA KASABAHI AWC ANGANWADI 42 ANGANWADI 10 20 34 54 9777714854 8280446241 02-05-18

3 SAGBARI SAGBARI AWC ANGANWADI 64 ANGANWADI 10 35 45 80 8018275218 8280446233 03-05-18

4 04-05-18

5 BANDKANA BANDKANA-1 AWC ANGANWADI 5 ANGANWADI 30 60 37 97 9438422408 8280446255 05-05-18

6 06-05-18

7 BANDKANA BANDKANA-2 AWC ANGANWADI 6 ANGANWADI 30 33 24 57 9668494649 8280446256 07-05-18

8 BUDELBAND BUDELBAND AWC ANGANWADI 21 ANGANWADI 22 37 40 77 9556146609 8280446250 08-05-18

9 BR.KENDUGUDA BR.KENDUGUDA AWC ANGANWADI 22 ANGANWADI 30 43 48 91 9938711778 8280446257 09-05-18

10 POTESH POTESH AWC ANGANWADI 63 ANGANWADI 10 35 28 63 9439119212 8280446246 10-05-18

11 11-05-18

12 KACHARPADA POTESH AWC ANGANWADI 63 ANGANWADI 6 14 18 32 9439119212 8280446246 12-05-18

13 13-05-18

14 PATRABASA PATRABASA-1 AWC ANGANWADI 61 ANGANWADI 16 21 24 45 9438448155 8280446251 14-05-18

15 PATRABASA PATRABASA-2 AWC ANGANWADI 62 ANGANWADI 16 28 18 46 7894949492 8280446251 15-05-18

16 PANDIGAON PANDIGAON-1 AWC ANGANWADI 55 ANGANWADI 12 34 37 71 9937048380 8280446254 16-05-18

17 PANDIGAON PANDIGAON-2 AWC ANGANWADI 56 ANGANWADI 8 44 53 97 8658858664 8280446253 17-05-18

18 18-05-18

19 GUMABAHAL GUMABAHAL AWC ANGANWADI 63 ANGANWADI 4 28 27 55 9937412314 8280446245 19-05-18

20 20-05-18

21 BARDOLI BARDOLI AWC ANGANWADI 10 ANGANWADI 12 26 49 75 9938111511 8280446254 21-05-18

22 BARGAON BARGAON AWC ANGANWADI 11 ANGANWADI 5 38 49 87 9777282098 8280446237 22-05-18

23 TEMARA TEMRA-1 AWC ANGANWADI 66 ANGANWADI 34 30 45 75 9938120658 8280446260 23-05-18

24 TEMARA TEMRA-1 AWC ANGANWADI 66 ANGANWADI 34 30 32 62 9938120658 8280446260 24-05-18

25 25-05-18

26 PAJEN PAJEN AWC ANGANWADI 54 ANGANWADI 11 30 39 69 9556924009 8280446244 26-05-18

27 27-05-18

Thursday

Saturday

SundaySUNDAY

SUNDAY

ST & SC Dev. Dept.

Friday

Saturday

Friday

STAFF NURSE SOBHAGINI DEEP 9658007768

Monday

Tuesday

Monday

Thursday

Sunday

Wednesday

CHANDRA KS. THAKUR 9937178001Mob No. 9938606541

District:KALAHANDI MHT UID:  MHT-121181

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Depy.
Staff Details Name Mob

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

Office No.

DRIVER JAGANNATH NAIK 8658302446

Name of the W.E.O.

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Monday

PHARMACIST

DR. AMULYA KU. BEHERA 9437427840

Name of the B.E.O. GOLAB SINGH AYUSH DOCTOR (F)

Tuesday

Thursday

Saturday

Wednesday

Mob No.

wednesday

Monday

Tuesday

Sunday

Tuesday

Sunday

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Friday

REFERRAL DAY

Sunday

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2018

DAY

Name of the 

C.D.P.O.
SASIREKHA 

PRADHAN



28 DEYPUR DEYPUR-1 AWC ANGANWADI 28 ANGANWADI 14 53 63 116 9178973274 8280446227 28-05-18

29 DEYPUR DEYPUR-2 AWC ANGANWADI 29 ANGANWADI 14 53 41 94 9658003228 8280446228 29-05-18

30 BIRIPUR BIRIPUR AWC ANGANWADI 20 ANGANWADI 3 53 41 94 9937194113 8280446243 30-05-18

31 TENTULIKHUNTI TENTULIKHUNTI AWC ANGANWADI 68 ANGANWADI 20 56 47 103 9178789178 8280446249 31-05-18

Block:KALAMPUR

Mob No. 9777470267Labour & ESI 

Dept.

Name of the Officer

Mob No.

Office No. Office No.

SL.NO VILLAGE NAME AWW/SCH NAME AWW/SCH AWW CODE SCH CODE CATEGORY KM MALE FEMALE TOTAL HM/AWW CONT. ASHA CONT DATE

1 01-06-18

2 TEMARA TEMRA-2 AWC ANGANWADI 67 ANGANWADI 36 53 45 98 9938649088 8280446261 02-06-18

3 03-06-18

4 KARMEL KARMEL AWC ANGANWADI 41 ANGANWADI 4 33 35 68 9938607591 8280446234 04-06-18

5 HARAMAL HARAMAL AWC ANGANWADI 35 ANGANWADI 25 38 45 83 8018542949 8280446289 05-06-18

6 TOTRAGUDA HARAMAL AWC ANGANWADI 35 ANGANWADI 25 20 24 44 8018542949 8280446289 06-06-18

7 MATIKHAL MATIKHAL AWC ANGANWADI 50 ANGANWADI 3 46 42 88 9938981647 8280446242 07-06-18

8 08-06-18

9 CHOORAGAON CHOORAGAON-1 AWC ANGANWADI 23 ANGANWADI 38 41 41 82 9178090052 8280446258 09-06-18

10 10-06-18

11 CHOORAGAON CHOORAGAON-2 AWC ANGANWADI 24 ANGANWADI 38 30 34 64 8018881567 8280446259 11-06-18

12 BABU KENDUGUDA BABUKENDUGUDA AWC ANGANWADI 1 ANGANWADI 30 41 29 70 9938659004 8280446235 12-06-18

13 PARUAGUDA PARUAGUDA-1 AWC ANGANWADI 60 ANGANWADI 28 58 59 117
9937919659    

9777470267
8280446247 13-06-18

14 14-06-18

15 15-06-18

16 16-06-18

17 17-06-18

18 PARUAGUDA PARUAGUDA-2 AWC ANGANWADI 61 ANGANWADI 28 33 41 74 9556660190 8280446248 18-06-18

19 BALICHHADA BALICHHADA AWC ANGANWADI 4 ANGANWADI 15 33 29 62 9178150666 8280446236 19-06-18

20 BANKAPALA BANKAPALA-1 AWC ANGANWADI 7 ANGANWADI 20 50 52 102 9938979570 8280446226 20-06-18

21 BANKAPALA BANKAPALA-2 AWC ANGANWADI 8 ANGANWADI 19 33 40 73 9777332431 8280446227 21-06-18

22 22-06-18

23 PANDIGAON PANDIGAON UGHS SCHOOL 21260605202 NON-RESD 15 71 50 121 9937803318 8280446254 23-06-18

24 24-06-18

25 PANDIGAON PANDIGAON UGHS SCHOOL 21260605202 NON-RESD 15 71 47 118 9937803318 8280446254 25-06-18

26 SAGBARI SAGBARI PUPS SCHOOL 21260603201 NON-RESD 8 45 50 95 9938987435 8280446233 26-06-18

Wednesday

Monday

DRIVER JAGANNATH NAIK 8658302446

AYUSH DOCTOR (M) DR. AMULYA KU. BEHERA 9437427840

Name of the B.E.O. GOLAB SINGH AYUSH DOCTOR (F)

Mob No. 9938606541 PHARMACIST CHANDRA KS. THAKUR 9937178001

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Office No.

Staff Details Name Mob

Tuesday

Wednesday

Sunday

Monday

Friday

Saturday

STAFF NURSE SOBHAGINI DEEP 9658007768

Thursday

Friday

Name of the W.E.O.

Mob No.

Tuesday

Wednesday

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

DAY

Monday

Tuesday

Saturday

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

RAJA PARBA

ID-UL-FITR

REFERRAL DAY

Thursday

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2018
District:KALAHANDI MHT UID:  MHT-121181

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Depy.

ST & SC Dev. Dept.

Name of the 

C.D.P.O.
SASIREKHA 

PRADHAN



BARDOLI BARDOLI PS SCHOOL 21260604901 NON-RESD 12 16 28 9938981647 8280446254

G.KENDUGUDA G.KENDUGUDA PS SCHOOL 21260605001 NON-RESD 6 6 12 9938448882 8280446254

BABUKENDUGUDA BABUKENDUGUDA PS SCHOOL 21260601201 NON-RESD 16 17 33 9438261164 8280446235

PADARPADA PADARPADA PS SCHOOL 21260601402 NON-RESD 16 14 30 9178935728 8280446235

29 29-06-18

30 CHOORAGAON CHOORAGAON PIHS SCHOOL 21260600651 NON-RESD 38 60 39 99 9938494025 8280446258 30-06-18

Block:KALAMPUR

Mob No. 9777470267Labour & ESI 

Dept.

Name of the Officer

Mob No.

Office No. Office No.

SL.NO VILLAGE NAME AWW/SCH NAME AWW/SCH AWW CODE SCH CODE CATEGORY KM MALE FEMALE TOTAL HM/AWW CONT. ASHA CONT DATE

1 01-07-18

2 BANDKANA BANDKANA SSM SCHOOL 21260600551 PVT 32 48 14 62 9937742519 8280446255 02-07-18

3 BANDKANA BANDKANA PUPS SCHOOL 21260600501 NON-RESD 30 64 51 115 9937492443 8280446255 03-07-18

TEMRA TALPADA PS SCHOOL 21260600703 NON-RESD 25 32 57 9178747490 8280446260

TEMRA COLONYPADA PS SCHOOL 21260600704 NON-RESD 8 8 16 9938111269 8280446260

KACHARPADA KACHARPADA PS SCHOOL 21260605401 NON-RESD 10 6 16 9658715313 8280446250

TOTRAGUDA TOTRAGUDA PS SCHOOL 21260602501 NON-RESD 13 15 28 7894948550 8280446250

6 06-07-18

7 BANKAPALA TALPADA NPS SCHOOL 21260601402 NON-RESD 20 34 27 61 9937574032 8280446227 07-07-18

8 08-07-18

9 TEMRA TEMRA UPS SCHOOL 21260600702 NON-RESD 35 41 35 76 9437923808 8280446260 09-07-18

10 TEMRA TEMRA UPS SCHOOL 21260600702 NON-RESD 35 40 30 70 9437923808 8280446260 10-07-18

BALICHHADA BALICHHADA PS SCHOOL 21260601301 NON-RESD 24 30 54 9658685625 8280446236

KARLAPADA KARLAPADA PS SCHOOL 21260601502 NON-RESD 5 3 8 9437626261 8280446236

12 BUDELBAND BUDELBAND PS SCHOOL 21260601901 NON-RESD 23 28 25 53 9938607945 8280446250 12-07-18

13 13-07-18

14 14-07-18

15 15-07-18

16 DEYPUR DEYPUR UPS SCHOOL 21260601501 NON-RESD 15 57 50 107 9937574032 8280446228 16-07-18

17 DEYPUR DEYPUR UPS SCHOOL 21260601501 NON-RESD 15 40 51 91 9937574032 8280446228 17-07-18

DEYPUR BANDPADA NPS SCHOOL 21260601503 NON-RESD 15 18 33 9938541803 8280446228

GHARLA GHARLA NPS SCHOOL 21260601601 NON-RESD 5 5 10 9777008766 8280446228

19 DEYPUR PANCHAYAT HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL 21260601551 NON-RESD 15 38 40 78 9437733591 8280446228 19-07-18

20 20-07-18

ICHHAPUR BASTIPADA PS SCHOOL 21260601701 NON-RESD 26 19 45 9777940751 8280446232

KODRICHUAN KODRICHUAN PS SCHOOL 21260601801 NON-RESD 9 7 16 8018203062 8280446232

22 22-07-18

23 BR. KENDUGUDA BR.KENDUGUDA PS SCHOOL 21260602001 NON-RESD 30 23 33 56 9937144727 8280446257 23-07-18

Friday

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2018
District:KALAHANDI MHT UID:  MHT-121181

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Depy.
Staff Details Name Mob

AYUSH DOCTOR (M) DR. AMULYA KU. BEHERA 9437427840

Saturday

28-06-18 Thursday

Office No. STAFF NURSE SOBHAGINI DEEP 9658007768

ST & SC Dev. Dept. DRIVER JAGANNATH NAIK 8658302446

Name of the B.E.O. GOLAB SINGH AYUSH DOCTOR (F)

Mob No. 9938606541 PHARMACIST CHANDRA KS. THAKUR 9937178001

Name of the 

C.D.P.O.
SASIREKHA 

PRADHAN

Sunday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Friday

Tuesday

Name of the W.E.O.

Mob No.

4 04-07-18 Wednesday

FridayREFERRAL DAY

Saturday21-07-1821

11 11-07-18 Wednesday

REFERRAL DAY

RATHA YATRA

Monday

Sunday

Monday

Thursday

27 27-06-18 Wednesday

REFERRAL DAY

28

Tuesday

18 18-07-18 Wednesday

5 05-07-18 Thursday

REFERRAL DAY

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

DAY

14

22

36

25

20

15

8



24 HERAMAL HARAMAL UPS SCHOOL 21260602101 NON-RESD 23 51 39 90 9777316483 8280446289 24-07-18

25 HERAMAL HARAMAL UPS SCHOOL 21260602101 NON-RESD 23 40 40 80 9777316483 8280446289 25-07-18

26 HERAMAL PHS HARAMAL SCHOOL 21260602151 NON-RESD 23 52 50 102 9437734947 8280446289 26-07-18

27 27-07-18

28 HERAMAL PHS HARAMAL SCHOOL 21260602151 NON-RESD 23 40 56 96 9437734947 8280446289 28-07-18

29 29-07-18

30 BARAGAON BARAGAON CPS SCHOOL 21260602601 NON-RESD 5 32 37 69 9658428424 8280446237 30-07-18

31 GUMABAHAL GUMABAHAL PS SCHOOL 21260602901 NON-RESD 4 18 23 41 9937776456 8280446245 31-07-18

Block:KALAMPUR

Mob No. 9777470267Labour & ESI 

Dept.

Name of the Officer

Mob No.

SL.NO VILLAGE NAME AWW/SCH NAME AWW/SCH AWW CODE SCH CODE CATEGORY KM MALE FEMALE TOTAL HM/AWW CONT. ASHA CONT DATE

1 BANKAPALA BANKAPALA UPS SCHOOL 21260601401 RESD 20 0 100 100 8018279204 8280446227 01-08-18

2 BANKAPALA BANKAPALA UPS SCHOOL 21260601401 NON-RESD 20 47 51 98 8018279204 8280446227 02-08-18

3 03-08-18

4 BANKAPALA BANKAPALA UPS SCHOOL 21260601401 NON-RESD 20 40 50 90 8018279204 8280446227 04-08-18

5 05-08-18

JHARABAHARI JHARABAHARI PS SCHOOL 21260602201 NON-RESD 11 5 16 7894948825 8280446289

HERAMAL BR.PADA NPS SCHOOL 21260602102 NON-RESD 7 10 17 9938800752 8280446289

7 PARUAGUDA PARUAGUDA UPS SCHOOL 21260602301 NON-RESD 24 40 34 74 9937235800 8280446248 07-08-18

8 PARUAGUDA PARUAGUDA UPS SCHOOL 21260602301 NON-RESD 24 30 40 70 9937235800 8280446248 08-08-18

PARUAGUDA TALPADA PS SCHOOL 21260602302 NON-RESD 8 18 26 8018881557 8280446248

PARUAGUDA COLONYPADA PS SCHOOL 21260602303 NON-RESD 16 11 27 8658506361 8280446248

10 10-08-18

11 TENTULIKHUNTI TENTULIKHUNTI PS SCHOOL 21260602401 NON-RESD 20 36 36 72 9777972140 8280446249 11-08-18

12 12-08-18

13 BIRIPUR BIRIPUR PUPS SCHOOL 21260602701 NON-RESD 3 18 32 50 9437482119 8280446243 13-08-18

GHODABANDHA GHODABANDHA PS SCHOOL 21260602801 NON-RESD 3 9 12 9556469206 8280446241

GANJIAGUDA GANJIAGUDA PS SCHOOL 21260603101 NON-RESD 17 16 33 9777638193 8280446241

15 15-08-18

KALAMPUR BLOCK COLONY PS SCHOOL 21260603002 NON-RESD 5 6 11 9668067535 8280446240

KALAMPUR BELPADA PS SCHOOL 21260603001 NON-RESD 27 25 52 9437483726 8280446240

17 17-08-18

18 KALAMPUR DMHS KALAMPUR SCHOOL 21260603003 NON-RESD 1 85 73 158 9658007624 8280446240 18-08-18

19 19-08-18

20 KALAMPUR DMHS KALAMPUR SCHOOL 21260603003 NON-RESD 1 85 74 159 9658007624 8280446240 20-08-18

21 KALAMPUR DMHS KALAMPUR SCHOOL 21260603003 NON-RESD 1 85 74 159 9658007624 8280446240 21-08-18

22 22-08-18

District:KALAHANDI MHT UID:  MHT-121181

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Depy.
Staff Details Name Mob

AYUSH DOCTOR (M) DR. AMULYA KU. BEHERA 9437427840

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Tuesday

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2018

Sunday

Monday

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

Office No. STAFF NURSE SOBHAGINI DEEP 9658007768

ST & SC Dev. Dept. DRIVER JAGANNATH NAIK 8658302446

Name of the B.E.O. GOLAB SINGH AYUSH DOCTOR (F)

Mob No. 9938606541 PHARMACIST CHANDRA KS. THAKUR 9937178001

Name of the 

C.D.P.O.
SASIREKHA 

PRADHAN

Wednesday

Saturday

Sunday

Thursday

FridayREFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

Name of the W.E.O.

Mob No.

Wednesday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

INDIPENDENCE DAY

16 16-08-18 Thursday

REFERRAL DAY

EID-UL-ZUHA

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY

14-08-18 Tuesday14

09-08-18

6 06-08-18 Monday

9

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

DAY

22

1

28

25



23 KASABAHI KASABAHI PUPS SCHOOL 21260603102 NON-RESD 7 44 48 92 9668660077 8280446241 23-08-18

24 24-08-18

25 MATIKHAL MATIKHAL PS SCHOOL 21260604604 NON-RESD 2 19 14 33 9777514299 8280446242 25-08-18

26 26-08-18

27 KARMEL KARMEL PS SCHOOL 21260604602 NON-RESD 3 18 18 36 9556412433 8280446234 27-08-18

28 BAGPADA BAGPADA PS SCHOOL 21260604801 NON-RESD 4 41 31 72 9853542366 8280446234 28-08-18

KALAMPUR EMS KALAMPUR SCHOOL 21260603081 PVT 0 2 2 9437732101 8280446240

KALAMPUR DRONACHARYA SCHOOL 21260603083 PVT 57 37 94 9938102096 8280446240

30 PATRABASA PATRABASA PUPS SCHOOL 21260605301 NON-RESD 17 62 55 117 9438736649 8280446251 30-08-18

31 31-08-18

Block:KALAMPUR

Mob No. 9777470267Labour & ESI 

Dept.

Name of the Officer

Mob No.

SL.NO VILLAGE NAME AWW/SCH NAME AWW/SCH AWW CODE SCH CODE CATEGORY KM MALE FEMALE TOTAL HM/AWW CONT. ASHA CONT DATE

1 KALAMPUR KALAMPUR PUPS SCHOOL 21260603004 NON-RESD 0.5 59 61 120 7894696449 8280446240 01-09-18

2 02-09-18

3 KALAMPUR KALAMPUR PUPS SCHOOL 21260603004 NON-RESD 0.5 59 61 120 7894696449 8280446240 03-09-18

4 KALAMPUR SSM KALAMPUR SCHOOL 21260603051 PVT 1 62 46 108 9437679466 8280446240 04-09-18

5 KALAMPUR SSM KALAMPUR SCHOOL 21260603051 PVT 1 63 46 109 9437679466 8280446240 05-09-18

6 CHURAGAON CHOORAGAON NUPS SCHOOL 21260600601 NON-RESD 38 45 44 89 9178288987 8280446258 06-09-18

7 07-09-18

8 CHURAGAON CHOORAGAON NUPS SCHOOL 21260600601 NON-RESD 38 45 44 89 9178288987 8280446258 08-09-18

9 09-09-18

10 ICHHAPUR ICHHAPUR UPS SCHOOL 21260601702 NON-RESD 7 53 45 98 9437183089 8280446232 10-09-18

11 ICHHAPUR ICHHAPUR UPS SCHOOL 21260601702 NON-RESD 7 53 45 98 9437183089 8280446232 11-09-18

12 ICHHAPUR ICHHAPUR UPS SCHOOL 21260601702 NON-RESD 7 57 47 104 9437183089 8280446232 12-09-18

13 13-09-18

14 14-09-18

15 15-09-18

16 16-09-18

17 17-09-18

18 TEMRA TEMRA UPS SCHOOL 21260600702 NON-RESD 35 41 35 76 9437923808 8280446260 18-09-18

19 TEMRA TEMRA UPS SCHOOL 21260600702 NON-RESD 35 41 35 76 9437923808 8280446260 19-09-18

20 20-09-18

Thursday

District:KALAHANDI MHT UID:  MHT-121181

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Depy.
Staff Details Name Mob

AYUSH DOCTOR (M) DR. AMULYA KU. BEHERA 9437427840

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Friday

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2018

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

29 29-08-18

Office No. STAFF NURSE SOBHAGINI DEEP 9658007768

ST & SC Dev. Dept. DRIVER JAGANNATH NAIK 8658302446

Name of the B.E.O. GOLAB SINGH AYUSH DOCTOR (F)

Mob No. 9938606541 PHARMACIST CHANDRA KS. THAKUR 9937178001

Name of the 

C.D.P.O.
SASIREKHA 

PRADHAN

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Sunday

Monday

Name of the W.E.O.

Mob No.

REFERRAL DAY

GANESH PUJA

NUA-KHAI

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

LOCAL HOLIDAYBASI

BISWAKARMA PUJA

REFERRAL DAY

Wednesday

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

DAY

1



21 21-09-18

22 POTESH POTESH PUPS SCHOOL 21260605403 NON-RESD 10 43 38 81 9938632670 8280446246 22-09-18

23 23-09-18

24 DEYPUR DEYPUR UPS SCHOOL 21260601501 NON-RESD 15 57 50 107 9937574032 8280446228 24-09-18

25 DEYPUR DEYPUR UPS SCHOOL 21260601501 NON-RESD 15 40 51 91 9937574032 8280446228 25-09-18

26 HARAMAL HARAMAL UPS SCHOOL 21260602101 NON-RESD 23 51 39 90 9777316483 8280446289 26-09-18

27 HARAMAL HARAMAL UPS SCHOOL 21260602101 NON-RESD 23 40 40 80 9777316483 8280446289 27-09-18

28 28-09-18

29 BARGAON BARGAON CPS SCHOOL 21260602601 NON-RESD 5 32 37 69 9658428424 8280446237 29-09-18

30 30-09-18

Block:KALAMPUR

Mob No. 9777470267Labour & ESI 

Dept.

Name of the Officer

Mob No.

SL.NO VILLAGE NAME AWW/SCH NAME AWW/SCH AWW CODE SCH CODE CATEGORY KM MALE FEMALE TOTAL HM/AWW CONT. ASHA CONT DATE

BARDOLI BARDOLI PS SCHOOL 21260604901 NON-RESD 12 16 28 9938981647 8280446254

G.KENDUGUDA G.KENDUGUDA PS SCHOOL 21260605001 NON-RESD 6 6 12 9938448882 8280446254

2 02-10-18

3 PANDIGAON PANDIGAON PS SCHOOL 21260605201 NON-RESD 8 44 36 80 9938567765 8280446254 03-10-18

4 KALAMPUR OASV SCHOOL 21260603084 NON-RESD 2 45 55 100 7327897221 8280446240 04-10-18

5 05-10-18

6 KALAMPUR OASV SCHOOL 21260603084 NON-RESD 2 45 55 100 7327897221 8280446240 06-10-18

7 07-10-18

8 08-10-18

9 KALAMPUR OASV SCHOOL 21260603084 NON-RESD 2 45 55 100 7327897221 8280446240 09-10-18

10 SAGBARI SAGBARI PUPS SCHOOL 21260603201 NON-RESD 8 45 50 95 9938987435 8280446233 10-10-18

11 CHOORAGAON CHOORAGAON PIHS SCHOOL 21260600651 NON-RESD 38 60 39 99 9938494025 8280446258 11-10-18

12 12-10-18

DUMERPADA DUMERPADA PS SCHOOL 21260600602 NON-RESD 14 4 18 9938710852 8280446258

BAIJANTIPUR BAIJANTIPUR PS SCHOOL 21260600502 NON-RESD 10 10 20 9937492443 8280446258

14 14-10-18

15 15-10-18

16 16-10-18

17 17-10-18

18 18-10-18

19 19-10-18

13 13-10-18 Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2018

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

MAHARAM

REFERRAL DAY

PHARMACIST CHANDRA KS. THAKUR 9937178001

District:KALAHANDI MHT UID:  MHT-121181

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Depy.
Staff Details Name Mob

AYUSH DOCTOR (M) DR. AMULYA KU. BEHERA 9437427840

ST & SC Dev. Dept. DRIVER JAGANNATH NAIK 8658302446

Name of the B.E.O. GOLAB SINGH

STAFF NURSE SOBHAGINI DEEP 9658007768

Name of the 

C.D.P.O.
SASIREKHA 

PRADHAN

Thursday

Friday

Tuesday

Wednesday

01-10-18 Monday

GANDHI JAYANTI

REFERRAL DAY

Name of the W.E.O.

Mob No.

1

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Sunday

Office No.

AYUSH DOCTOR (F)

Mob No. 9938606541

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

DAY

MAHALAYA

REFERRAL DAY

DUSSERA HOLIDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

38

14



20 BANKAPALA BANKAPALA-2 AWC ANGANWADI 8 ANGANWADI 19 33 40 73 9777332431 8280446227 20-10-18

21 21-10-18

22 ICHHAPUR ICHHAPUR-1 AWC ANGANWADI 36 ANGANWADI 7 40 30 70 9777083647 8280446232 22-10-18

23 GHARLA ICHHAPUR-1 AWC ANGANWADI 37 ANGANWADI 10 27 68 95 9583582484 8280446232 23-10-18

24 24-10-18

25 KASABAHI KASABAHI AWC ANGANWADI 42 ANGANWADI 6 50 45 95 9777714854 8280446241 25-10-18

26 26-10-18

27 GHODABANDHA KASABAHI AWC ANGANWADI 42 ANGANWADI 10 20 34 54 9777714854 8280446241 27-10-18

28 28-10-18

29 BANKAPALA BANKAPALA-1 AWC ANGANWADI 7 ANGANWADI 20 50 52 102 9938979570 8280446227 29-10-18

30 KALAMPUR KALAMPUR-2 AWC ANGANWADI 39 ANGANWADI 2 43 53 96 9937666760 8280446240 30-10-18

31 BARGAON BARGAON AWC ANGANWADI 11 ANGANWADI 5 38 49 87 9777282098 8280446237 31-10-18

Block:KALAMPUR

Mob No. 9777470267

Name of the Officer

Mob No.

SL.NO VILLAGE NAME AWW/SCH NAME AWW/SCH AWW CODE SCH CODE CATEGORY KM MALE FEMALE TOTAL HM/AWW CONT. ASHA CONT DATE

1 KALAMPUR KALAMPUR-3 AWC ANGANWADI 40 ANGANWADI 1 47 37 84 9777997814 8280446240 01-11-18

2 02-11-18

3 BABUKENDUGUDA BABUKENDUGUDA AWC ANGANWADI 1 ANGANWADI 30 41 29 70 9938659004 8280446235 03-11-18

4 04-11-18

5 BANDKANA BANDKANA-1 AWC ANGANWADI 5 ANGANWADI 30 60 37 97 9438422408 8280446255 05-11-18

6 06-11-18

7 07-11-18

8 ICHHAPUR ICHHAPUR-2 AWC ANGANWADI 37 ANGANWADI 8 27 68 95 9583582484 8280446232 08-11-18

9 09-11-18

10 PATRABASA PATRABASA-1 AWC ANGANWADI 61 ANGANWADI 16 21 24 45 9438448155 8280446251 10-11-18

11 11-11-18

12 SAGBARI SAGBARI AWC ANGANWADI 64 ANGANWADI 10 35 45 80 8018275218 8280446233 12-11-18

13 GUMABAHAL GUMABAHAL AWC ANGANWADI 63 ANGANWADI 4 28 27 55 9937412314 8280446245 13-11-18

14 14-11-18

15 KALAMPUR KALAMPUR-1 AWC ANGANWADI 38 ANGANWADI 0 42 57 99 9658007998 8280446240 15-11-18

16 16-11-18

17 BANDKANA BANDKANA-2 AWC ANGANWADI 6 ANGANWADI 30 33 24 57 9668494649 8280446256 17-11-18

Name Mob

AYUSH DOCTOR (M) DR. AMULYA KU. BEHERA 9437427840

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Saturday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Name of the W.E.O.

Friday

Tuesday

Saturday

Tuesday

Wednesday

PHARMACIST

STAFF NURSE

MHT UID:  MHT-121181

SOBHAGINI DEEP 9658007768

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2018

Wednesday

Name of the B.E.O. GOLAB SINGH AYUSH DOCTOR (F)

Mob No. 9938606541

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Wednesday

Thursday

Office No.

REFERRAL DAY

Thursday

Sunday

Monday

Friday

Mob No.

ST & SC Dev. Dept. DRIVER JAGANNATH NAIK 8658302446Labour & ESI Dept.

CHILDRENS DAY

REFERRAL DAY

Name of the 

C.D.P.O.
SASIREKHA 

PRADHAN

DAY

SUNDAY

LAXMI POOJA

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

KALI POOJA

DIWALI

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Depy.
Staff Details

CHANDRA KS. THAKUR 9937178001

District:KALAHANDI

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY



18 18-11-18

19 BUDELBAND BUDELBAND AWC ANGANWADI 21 ANGANWADI 22 37 40 77 9556146609 8280446250 19-11-18

20 BR.KENDUGUDA BR.KENDUGUDA AWC ANGANWADI 22 ANGANWADI 30 43 48 91 9938711778 8280446257 20-11-18

21 21-11-18

22 PAJEN PAJEN AWC ANGANWADI 54 ANGANWADI 11 30 39 69 9556924009 8280446244 22-11-18

23 23-11-18

24 TEMRA TEMRA-1 AWC ANGANWADI 66 ANGANWADI 34 30 45 75 9938120658 8280446260 24-11-18

25 25-11-18

26 TEMRA TEMRA-1 AWC ANGANWADI 66 ANGANWADI 34 30 32 62 9938120658 8280446260 26-11-18

27 BARGAON BARGAON AWC ANGANWADI 11 ANGANWADI 5 38 49 87 9777282098 8280446237 27-11-18

28 BIRIPUR BIRIPUR AWC ANGANWADI 20 ANGANWADI 5 53 41 94 9937194113 8280446243 28-11-18

29 29-11-18

30 30-11-18

Block:KALAMPUR

Mob No. 9777470267Labour & ESI 

Dept.

Name of the Officer

Mob No.

SL.NO VILLAGE NAME AWW/SCH NAME AWW/SCH AWW CODE SCH CODE CATEGORY KM MALE FEMALE TOTAL HM/AWW CONT. ASHA CONT DATE

1 DEYPUR DEYPUR-1 AWC ANGANWADI 28 ANGANWADI 14 53 63 116 9178973274 8280446228 01-12-18

2 02-12-18

3 DEYPUR DEYPUR-2 AWC ANGANWADI 29 ANGANWADI 14 53 41 94 9658003228 8280446228 03-12-18

4 KARMEL KARMEL AWC ANGANWADI 41 ANGANWADI 4 33 35 68 9938607591 8280446234 04-12-18

5 TEMRA TEMRA-2 AWC ANGANWADI 67 ANGANWADI 36 53 45 98 9938649088 8280446261 05-12-18

6 TENTULIKHUNTI TENTULIKHUNTI AWC ANGANWADI 68 ANGANWADI 20 56 47 103 9178789178 8280446249 06-12-18

7 07-12-18

HARAMAL HARAMAL AWC ANGANWADI 35 ANGANWADI 25 38 45 83 8018542949 8280446289 08-12-18

9 09-12-18

10 TOTRAGUDA HARAMAL AWC ANGANWADI 35 ANGANWADI 25 20 24 44 8018542949 8280446289 10-12-18

11 CHOORAGAON CHOORAGAON-1 AWC ANGANWADI 23 ANGANWADI 38 41 41 82 9178090052 8280446258 11-12-18

12 CHOORAGAON CHOORAGAON-2 AWC ANGANWADI 24 ANGANWADI 38 30 34 64 8018881567 8280446259 12-12-18

13 BANKAPALA BANKAPALA-2 AWC ANGANWADI 8 ANGANWADI 19 33 40 73 9777332431 8280446227 13-12-18

14 14-12-18

15 BANKAPALA BANKAPALA-1 AWC ANGANWADI 7 ANGANWADI 20 50 52 102 9938979570 8280446227 15-12-18

16 16-12-18

Name of the B.E.O.

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2018

Sunday

Monday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Tuesday

MD-JAYANTI

RAHASA PURNIMA

PRATHAMASTAMI

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

GOLAB SINGH AYUSH DOCTOR (F)

Mob No. 9938606541 PHARMACIST CHANDRA KS. THAKUR 9937178001

District:KALAHANDI MHT UID:  MHT-121181

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Depy.
Staff Details Name Mob

AYUSH DOCTOR (M) DR. AMULYA KU. BEHERA 9437427840

Name of the W.E.O.

Mob No.

Office No. STAFF NURSE SOBHAGINI DEEP 9658007768

ST & SC Dev. Dept. DRIVER JAGANNATH NAIK 8658302446

Friday

Sunday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Tuesday

Sunday

Monday

Wednesday

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

Sunday

Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Saturday

Saturday

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Name of the 

C.D.P.O.
SASIREKHA 

PRADHAN

DAY



17 POTESH POTESH AWC ANGANWADI 63 ANGANWADI 10 35 28 63 9439119212 8280446246 17-12-18

18 KACHARPADA POTESH AWC ANGANWADI 63 ANGANWADI 6 14 18 32 9439119212 8280446246 18-12-18

19 PANDIGAON PANDIGAON-1 AWC ANGANWADI 55 ANGANWADI 12 34 37 71 9937048380 8280446254 19-12-18

20 PANDIGAON PANDIGAON-2 AWC ANGANWADI 56 ANGANWADI 8 44 53 97 8658858664 8280446253 20-12-18

21 21-12-18

22 BARDOLI BARDOLI AWC ANGANWADI 10 ANGANWADI 12 26 49 75 9938111511 8280446254 22-12-18

23 23-12-18

24 PATARBASA PATRABASA-2 AWC ANGANWADI 62 ANGANWADI 16 28 18 46 7894949492 8280446252 24-12-18

25 25-12-18

26 PARUAGUDA PARUAGUDA-1 AWC ANGANWADI 60 ANGANWADI 28 58 59 117
9937919659    

9777470267
8280446248 26-12-18

27 PARUAGUDA PARUAGUDA-2 AWC ANGANWADI 61 ANGANWADI 28 33 41 74 9556660190 8280446248 27-12-18

28 28-12-18

29 BALICHHADA BALICHHADA AWC ANGANWADI 4 ANGANWADI 15 33 29 62 9178150666 8280446236 29-12-18

30 30-12-18

31 MATIKHAL MATIKHAL AWC ANGANWADI 50 ANGANWADI 3 46 42 88 9938981647 8280446242 31-12-18

Block:KALAMPUR

Mob No. 9777470267Labour & ESI 

Dept.

Name of the Officer

Mob No.

SL.NO VILLAGE NAME AWW/SCH NAME AWW/SCH AWW CODE SCH CODE CATEGORY KM MALE FEMALE TOTAL HM/AWW CONT. ASHA CONT DATE

1 01-01-19

2 PANDIGAON PANDIGAON PS SCHOOL 21260605201 NON-RESD 8 44 36 80 9938567765 8280446254 02-01-19
3 PANDIGAON PANDIGAON UGHS SCHOOL 21260605202 NON-RESD 15 71 50 121 9937803318 8280446254 03-01-19
4 04-01-19
5 PANDIGAON PANDIGAON UGHS SCHOOL 21260605202 NON-RESD 15 71 47 118 9937803318 8280446254 05-01-19
6 06-01-19

7 DEYPUR DEYPUR UPS SCHOOL 21260601501 NON-RESD 15 57 50 107 9937574032 8280446228 07-01-19

8 DEYPUR DEYPUR UPS SCHOOL 21260601501 NON-RESD 15 40 51 91 9937574032 8280446228 08-01-19

DEYPUR BANDPADA NPS SCHOOL 21260601503 NON-RESD 15 18 33 9938541803 8280446228

GHARLA GHARLA NPS SCHOOL 21260601601 NON-RESD 5 5 10 9777008766 8280446228

ICHHAPUR BASTIPADA PS SCHOOL 21260601701 NON-RESD 26 19 45 9777940751 8280446232

KADRICHAN KADRICHAN PS SCHOOL 21260601801 NON-RESD 9 7 16 8018203062 8280446232

11 11-01-19

12 DEYPUR
PANCHAYAT HIGH 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL 21260601551 NON-RESD 15 38 40 78 9437733591

8280446227
12-01-19

13 13-01-19

14 14-01-19

MHT UID:  MHT-121181

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Depy. Staff Details Name Mob

AYUSH DOCTOR (M) DR. AMULYA KU. BEHERA 9437427840

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Thursday

REFERRAL DAY

District:KALAHANDI

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2019
Monday

CHRISTMAS DAY

REFERRAL DAY

Tuesday

Friday
Saturday

Thursday

NEW YEAR HOLIDAY

Wednesday

REFERRAL DAY

Name of the W.E.O.

SOBHAGINI DEEP 9658007768

ST & SC Dev. Dept. DRIVER JAGANNATH NAIK 8658302446

9 09-01-19 Wednesday

10 10-01-19 Thursday

AYUSH DOCTOR (F)

Mob No. 9938606541 PHARMACIST CHANDRA KS. THAKUR 9937178001

GOLAB SINGHName of the B.E.O.

Office No. STAFF NURSE

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

REFERRAL DAY

MAKARA SANKRANTI

DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Mob No.

Name of the 

C.D.P.O.
SASIREKHA 

PRADHAN

15

8



15 BUDELBAND BUDELBAND PS SCHOOL 21260601901 NON-RESD 22 28 25 53 9938607945 8280446250 15-01-19

16 HARAMAL HARAMAL UPS SCHOOL 21260602101 NON-RESD 23 51 39 90 9777316483 8280446289 16-01-19

17 HARAMAL HARAMAL UPS SCHOOL 21260602101 NON-RESD 23 40 40 80 9777316483 8280446289 17-01-19

18 18-01-19

19 BR.KENDUGUDA BR.KENDUGUDA PS SCHOOL 21260602001 NON-RESD 30 23 33 56 9937144727 8280446257 19-01-19

20 20-01-19

21 ICHHAPUR ICHHAPUR UPS SCHOOL 21260601702 NON-RESD 7 53 45 98 9437183089 8280446232 21-01-19

22 ICHHAPUR ICHHAPUR UPS SCHOOL 21260601702 NON-RESD 7 53 45 98 9437183089 8280446232 22-01-19

23 23-01-19

24 ICHHAPUR ICHHAPUR UPS SCHOOL 21260601702 NON-RESD 7 57 47 104 9437183089 8280446232 24-01-19

25 25-01-19

26 26-01-19

27 27-01-19

28 CHOORAGAON CHOORAGAON NUPS SCHOOL 21260600601 NON-RESD 38 45 44 89 9178288987 8280446258 28-01-19

29 CHOORAGAON CHOORAGAON NUPS SCHOOL 21260600601 NON-RESD 38 45 44 89 9178288987 8280446258 29-01-19

30 CHOORAGAON CHOORAGAON PIHS SCHOOL 21260600651 NON-RESD 38 60 39 99 9938494025 8280446258 30-01-19

31 BANDKANA BANDKANA SSM SCHOOL 21260600551 PVT 32 48 14 62 9937742519 8280446255 31-01-19

Block:KALAMPUR

Mob No. 9777470267

Labour & ESI 

Dept.

Name of the Officer

Mob No.

SL.NO VILLAGE NAME AWW/SCH NAME AWW/SCH AWW CODE SCH CODE CATEGORY KM MALE FEMALE TOTAL HM/AWW CONT. ASHA CONT DATE

1 01-02-19

2 HARAMAL PHS HARAMAL SCHOOL 21260602151 NON-RESD 23 52 50 102 9437734947 8280446289 02-02-19

3 03-02-19

4 HARAMAL PHS HARAMAL SCHOOL 21260602151 NON-RESD 23 40 56 96 9437734947 8280446289 04-02-19

5 BANKAPALA BANKAPALA UPS SCHOOL 21260601401 RESD 20 0 100 100 8018279204 8280446227 05-02-19

6 BANKAPALA BANKAPALA UPS SCHOOL 21260601401 NON-RESD 20 47 51 98 8018279204 8280446227 06-02-19

7 BANKAPALA BANKAPALA UPS SCHOOL 21260601401 NON-RESD 20 40 50 90 8018279204 8280446227 07-02-19

8 08-02-19

9 TEMRA TEMRA UPS SCHOOL 21260600702 NON-RESD 35 41 35 76 9437923808 8280446260 09-02-19

10 10-02-19

11 TEMRA TEMRA UPS SCHOOL 21260600702 NON-RESD 35 41 35 76 9437923808 8280446260 11-02-19

12 KALAMPUR DMHS KALAMPUR SCHOOL 21260603003 NON-RESD 1 85 73 158 9658007624 8280446240 12-02-19

13 KALAMPUR DMHS KALAMPUR SCHOOL 21260603003 NON-RESD 1 85 74 159 9658007624 8280446240 13-02-19

14 KALAMPUR DMHS KALAMPUR SCHOOL 21260603003 NON-RESD 1 85 74 159 9658007624 8280446240 14-02-19

15 15-02-19

Saturday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Sunday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

REFERRAL DAY

Mob No.

Staff Details Name Mob

AYUSH DOCTOR (M) DR. AMULYA KU. BEHERA 9437427840

Name of the 

C.D.P.O.
SASIREKHA 

PRADHAN

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF FEBRUARY 2019
Thursday

Saturday

Tuesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Wednesday

Thursday

MHT UID:  MHT-121181

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Depy.

DAY

Friday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Name of the B.E.O. GOLAB SINGH AYUSH DOCTOR (F)

Mob No. 9938606541 PHARMACIST CHANDRA KS. THAKUR 9937178001

District:KALAHANDI

Monday

Office No. STAFF NURSE SOBHAGINI DEEP 9658007768

ST & SC Dev. Dept. DRIVER JAGANNATH NAIK 8658302446

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Sunday

Name of the W.E.O.

NETAJI JAYANTI

REFERRAL DAY

REPUBLIC DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY



16 BIRIPUR BIRIPUR PUPS SCHOOL 21260602701 NON-RESD 5 18 32 50 9437482119 8280446243 16-02-19

17 17-02-19

HARAMAL BR.PADA NPS SCHOOL 21260602102 NON-RESD 7 10 17 9938800752 8280446289

JHARABAHRI JHARABAHARI PS SCHOOL 21260602201 NON-RESD 11 5 16 7894948825 8280446289

19 TENTULIKHUNTI TENTULIKHUNTI PS SCHOOL 21260602401 NON-RESD 20 36 36 72 9777972140 8280446249 19-02-19

GHODABANDHA GHODABANDHA PS SCHOOL 21260602801 NON-RESD 3 9 12 9556469206 8280446241

GAJIAGUDA GAJIAGUDA PS SCHOOL 21260603101 NON-RESD 17 16 33 9777638193 8280446241

21 BARGAON BARGAON CPS SCHOOL 21260602601 NON-RESD 5 32 37 69 9658428424 8280446237 21-02-19

22 22-02-19

23 GUMABAHAL GUMABAHAL PS SCHOOL 21260602901 NON-RESD 5 18 23 41 9937776456 8280446245 23-02-19

24 24-02-19

TOTRAGUDA TOTRAGUDA PS SCHOOL 21260602501 NON-RESD 13 15 28 7894948550 8280446250

KACHARPADA KACHARPADA PS SCHOOL 21260605401 NON-RESD 10 6 16 9658715313 8280446250

PAIKPADA PAIKPADA PS SCHOOL 21260605402 NON-RESD 9 8 17 9937740941 8280446254

MAHARANAPADA MAHARANAPADA NPS SCHOOL 21260605203 NON-RESD 7 17 24 9938387263 8280446254

BABUKENDUGUDA BABUKENDUGUDA PS SCHOOL 21260601201 NON-RESD 16 17 33 9438261164 8280446235

PADARPADA PADARPADA PS SCHOOL 21260601402 NON-RESD 16 14 30 9178935728 8280446235

TEMRA TALPADA PS SCHOOL 21260600703 NON-RESD 25 32 57 9178747490 8280446260

TEMRA COLONYPADA PS SCHOOL 21260600704 NON-RESD 8 8 16 9938111269 8280446260

Block:KALAMPUR

Mob No. 9777470267

Labour & ESI 
Name of the Officer
Mob No.

SL.NO VILLAGE NAME AWW/SCH NAME AWW/SCH AWW CODE SCH CODE CATEGORY KM MALE FEMALE TOTAL HM/AWW CONT. ASHA CONT DATE

1 01-03-19

2 BANDKANA BANDKANA PUPS SCHOOL 21260600501 NON-RESD 30 64 51 115 9937492443 8280446255 02-03-19

3 03-03-19

4 04-03-19

5 BANKAPALA TALPADA NPS SCHOOL 21260601402 NON-RESD 20 34 27 61 9937574032 8280446227 05-03-19

6 KASABAHI KASABAHI PUPS SCHOOL 21260603102 NON-RESD 7 44 48 92 9668660077 8280446241 06-03-19

KALAMPUR BELPADA PS SCHOOL 21260603001 NON-RESD 27 25 52 9437483726 8280446240

KALAMPUR BLOCK COLONY PS SCHOOL 21260603002 NON-RESD 5 6 11 9668067535 8280446240

8 08-03-19

9 MATIKHAL MATIKHAL PS SCHOOL 21260604604 NON-RESD 2 19 14 33 9777514299 8280446242 09-03-19

10 10-03-19

11 PARUAGUDA PARUAGUDA UPS SCHOOL 21260602301 NON-RESD 24 40 34 74 9937235800 8280446248 11-03-19

12 PARUAGUDA PARUAGUDA UPS SCHOOL 21260602301 NON-RESD 24 30 40 70 9937235800 8280446248 12-03-19

13 BARGAON BARGAON PS SCHOOL 21260602601 NON-RESD 5 32 37 69 9658428424 8280446237 13-03-19

25 25-02-19 Monday

26 26-02-19 Tuesday

27

28

Saturday

Sunday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Sunday

Tuesday

9437427840

STAFF NURSE

20 20-02-19 Wednesday

REFERRAL DAY

Office No.

28-02-19

Friday

Saturday

SOBHAGINI DEEP 9658007768

Thursday

27-02-19 Wednesday

Thursday

Name of the B.E.O. GOLAB SINGH AYUSH DOCTOR (F)

Mob No. 9938606541 PHARMACIST CHANDRA KS. THAKUR 9937178001

ACTION PLAN  OF M.H.T FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2019

Saturday

Sunday

AYUSH DOCTOR (M) DR. AMULYA KU. BEHERA
Women & Child Dev. Depy.

Staff Details Name Mob

MAHASHIVRATRI

7 07-03-19 Thursday

18 18-02-19 Monday

SUNDAY

Wednesday

Name of the W.E.O.
ST & SC Dev. Dept. DRIVER JAGANNATH NAIK 8658302446

District:KALAHANDI MHT UID:  MHT-121181

S&ME Department

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Mob No.

REFERRAL DAY

DAY

22

1

Name of the 

C.D.P.O.
SASIREKHA 

PRADHAN

20

22

36

25

28



KARLAPADA KARLAPADA PS SCHOOL 21260601502 NON-RESD 5 3 8 9437626261 8280446236

BALICHHADA BALICHHADA PS SCHOOL 21260601301 NON-RESD 24 30 54 9658685625 8280446236

15 15-03-19

16 SAGBARI SAGBARI PUPS SCHOOL 21260603201 NON-RESD 8 45 50 95 9938987435 8280446233 16-03-19

17 17-03-19

PARUAGUDA TALPADA PS SCHOOL 21260602302 NON-RESD 8 18 26 8018881557 8280446248

PARUAGUDA COLONYPADA PS SCHOOL 21260602303 NON-RESD 16 11 27 8658506361 8280446248

19 PATRABASA PATRABASA PUPS SCHOOL 21260605301 NON-RESD 17 62 55 117 9438736649 8280446251 19-03-19

20 KARMEL KARMEL PS SCHOOL 21260604602 NON-RESD 3 18 18 36 9556412433 8280446234 20-03-19

21 21-03-19
22 22-03-19

23 BAGPADA BAGPADA PS SCHOOL 21260604801 NON-RESD 4 41 31 72 9853542366 8280446254 23-03-19

24 24-03-19

25 KALAMPUR KALAMPUR PUPS SCHOOL 21260603004 NON-RESD 0.5 59 61 120 7894696449 8280446240 25-03-19

26 KALAMPUR KALAMPUR PUPS SCHOOL 21260603004 NON-RESD 0.5 59 61 120 7894696449 8280446240 26-03-19

27 KALAMPUR SSM KALAMPUR SCHOOL 21260603051 PVT 1 62 46 108 9437679466 8280446240 27-03-19

28 KALAMPUR SSM KALAMPUR SCHOOL 21260603051 PVT 1 63 46 109 9437679466 8280446240 28-03-19

29 29-03-19

KALAMPUR EMS SCHOOL 21260603081 PVT 0 2 2 9437732101 8280446240

KALAMPUR
DRONACHARYA ENG 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL

21260603083 PVT 57 37
94

9938102096 8280446240

31 31-03-19

BDO                                         

KALAMPUR

ANM                                           

MHT-1 KALAMPUR

PHARMACIST                      

MHT-1 KALAMPUR

MEDICAL OFFICER               

MHT-1 KALAMPUR

BPM                                                 CHC 

KALAMPUR

MEDICAL OFFICER I/C CHC 

KALAMPUR

CDPO                                 

KALAMPUR

BEO                                                 

KALAMPUR

14 14-03-19 Thursday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Friday

Saturday

30 30-03-19 Saturday

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

18 18-03-19 Monday

HOLI

GOOD FRIDAY

REFERRAL DAY

Sunday

Tuesday

Thursday
Friday

Wednesday

25

1

20


